—
LOW VOLTAGE AC DRIVES
ABB general purpose drives
ACS480, 0.75 to 11 kW
—
Pure easiness for
your application.
ACS480 series.

18 A B B G E N E R A L PU R P O S E D R I V E S , AC S 4 8 0,  C ATA LO G
Cooling air flow and recommended input protection fuses for 380 to 415 V units
Type designation
Frame
size
Cooling air flow
380 to 415 V units
Recommended input protection fuses
for 380 to 415 V units***
Heat
dissipation* Air flow
Max.
noise
level** IEC fuses IEC fuses UL fuses
W
BTU/
Hr m3/h
ft3/
min dBA A
Fuse
type A
Fuse
type A
Fuse
type
ACS480-04-02A7-4 R1 60 205 57 33 63 6 gG 25 gR 6 UL class T
ACS480-04-03A4-4 R1 67 229 57 33 63 6 gG 25 gR 6 UL class T
ACS480-04-04A1-4 R1 75 256 57 33 63 10 gG 32 gR 10 UL class T
ACS480-04-05A7-4 R1 93 317 57 33 63 10 gG 32 gR 10 UL class T
ACS480-04-07A3-4 R1 112 383 57 33 63 16 gG 40 gR 20 UL class T
ACS480-04-09A5-4 R1 139 476 57 33 63 16 gG 40 gR 20 UL class T
ACS480-04-12A7-4 R2 183 624 63 37 59 25 gG 50 gR 25 UL class T
ACS480-04-018A-4 R3 232 793 128 75 66 32 gG 63 gR 35 UL class T
ACS480-04-026A-4 R3 346 1182 128 75 66 50 gG 80 gR 50 UL class T
* Heat dissipation value is a reference for cabinet thermal design.
** The maximum noise level at full fan speed. When the drive is not operating at full load and at maximum ambient
temperature the noise level is lower.
*** For detailed fuse sizes and types. please see the ACS480 HW manual, document code: 3AXD50000047392